
Calendrier Scolaire 2023-2024 

School holidays and public holidays 
Parents’ meetings 

 Pedagogical meetings 
Celebrations 

 
 

3-6 age Group 
 

Elementary Classes 

September 2023 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes  

 

 

Friday 1st September from 8.30am to 5pm 
Welcome by appointment for all children with their parents: handover of personal belongings and complete administrative file 

Monday 4th September from 8.30am to 9.00am 
All children in the 3-6 age group go back to school. 
Adaptation for new 3-year-olds on 4 and 5 September 

Monday 4th September from 8.30am to 9.00am 
Back to school for all children in elementary classes 

 

Monday 18th September at 6.30pm 
Meeting for all parents of the 3-6 year old class 
Presentation of the school year 

Tuesday 19th September at 6.30pm 
Meeting for all parents of elementary classes  
Presentation of the school year. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

October 2023 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes 

Wednesday 4th October 
Pedagogical meeting for the educational staff 

Children do not have class on this day 

Wednesday morning, 18 October 
Café des Parents: open class for parents and children 

All Saints' Day holidays 

From Friday 20th October after school till Monday 6th November in the morning 
 

November 2023 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes 
 

Monday 6th November: all children return to school 
 

Wednesday 29th November 
Pedagogical meeting for the educational staff 

Children do not have class on this day 
 

December 2023 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes 

Wednesday 6th December (morning) 
One to one appointments with the teachers of the class for 3-6 years old. 
(1st term). Children in class 3-6 do not attend school on this day 

Wednesday 13th December (morning) 
One to one appointments with the teachers of the elementary classes (1st 

term). Children in elementary classes do not attend school on this day 

Friday 22nd December : Christmas party 
NB : there will be no after school club on Friday 22nd December 

Christmas holidays 

From Friday 22nd December after school till Monday 8th January in the morning 



January 2024 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes 
 

Monday 8th January: all children return to school 
 

Monday 29th January 
Presentation meeting of the elementary class (by invitation) 

Wednesday 1st January 
RéunioPedagogical meeting for the educational staff 

Children do not have class on this day 

February 2024 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes 

Winter holidays 
 

From Friday 9th February after school till Monday 26th February in the morning 
 

 

Monday 26th February: all children return to school 

  

March 2024 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes 

Wednesday 20th March 
Pedagogical meeting for the educational staff 

Children do not have class on this day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



April 2024 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes 

Monday 1st April (Easter) : bank holiday 
Children do not have class on this day 

Wednesday morning, 3 April 
Café des Parents : open class for parents and children 

Spring holidays 
From Friday 5th April after school till Monday 22nd April in the morning 

May 2024 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes 

Wednesday 1st May: bank holiday 
Children do not have class on this day 

Tuesday 7 May after school to Monday 13 May morning  
8 May and Ascension Day 

Children do not have class on these days 

Monday 20 May (Pentecost): bank holiday 
Children do not have class on this day 

June 2024 

3-6 age Group Elementary Classes 

Wednesday 5th June 
Pedagogical meeting for the educational staff 

Children do not have class on this day 
 

Wednesday 12th June (morning) 
One to one appointments with the teachers of the class for 3-6 years old. 
(3rd  term). Children in class 3-6 do not attend school on this day 

Wednesday 19th June (morning) 
One to one appointments with the teachers of the elementary classes (3rd  

term). Children in elementary classes do not attend school on this day 

Friday 28th June : End of year Party 
Summer holidays 



 


